Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, November 5, 1999 13
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THE COUNTER
OFFER

QUESTION: 1 When the seller
received a written demands a higher

NOTHING COULD BE FINER...

MRAVINE LOT IN GEORGETONN ™

than this Classi .
Great 3 bedroom with basement walkout to | 0 | rj aﬁ E:f;nf ;'ﬁ:i?;'arg;nei?tﬂeg a: E;Egg? offer to purchase my Price, more down
serene ravine. Nature at its finest. House | ormaj jiving & dining rooms on a centre hal plan, property. What payment, or different
boasts ceramic entrance, newer windows, | jovely modern kitchen with walkout to 3.4 acre lot h h terms, the buyer’s
gleaming hardwood and large principal rooms. | Numerous upgrades. Call Carol Wood* for details SPPCns tot & original offer is. in THERE ARE IMPORTANT
Call Carol Wood" for your tour. ]t_hen come relax on the front porch! original offer if e FACTS to know before
“INDUSTRIAL UNITS IN GEORGETOWN” I make a counter Unfortunately, this making a counter offer.

Available immediately. 1440 sq. ft. $550 per month plus T.M.I. Call Carol* for details. offer? may burn bridges because it will have

behind you. If the been wiped out with
ANSWER: A counter buyer refuses your the rejection and

offer is a combination counter offer, there is counter offer. This is a

SAC | o T SRR\ F"f a rejection of the no way you can force tricky area of

initial offer and anew  him to make good on negotiations that calls
offer by the seller. the original offer for expert advice.

AFFORDABLE | GEORGETOWN "VICTORIAN CHARM
4 BEDROOM LOCATION Over 2800 sq. ft. of glorious liv-

Home sits on a 53 ft. lot in a quiet | This wonderful 4 bdrm with fully fin- | ing in this wonderful 4 bedroom
subdivision suitable for the grow- ished bsmt has been outfitted with | reproduction. 9 ft. ceilings on 1st
ing family. Large principal rooms, | the very best of upgrades & extras. | floor. Oak staircase, walkout to
eat-in kitchen, finished basement Zgja}hs;’?{::;;;frﬁaJ“ﬂ::E :ET:E 3/4 acre lot backing on to con-
with fireplace insert & a I?rge have been expertly ooked after. The servation lands. Builder will fin-
fenced yard. Ask Carol Wood* for| .~ |ish to your specifications. A

: ** | picturesque lot has been profession
details on how you can own this | ally landscaped. Call Carol Wood" for | NOMe to be truly proud of. Call

comfortable & affordable home. | details and move in before winter, | Carol Wood".
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Real Estate Information Call 1-800-660-1 328 then Extens:on #.

THE HOLLY
MODEL

e | 3 bedrooms,
L _=ma. | Mmaster  w/bow
@  lwindow, 4 pc.
- | ensuite, walk-in
&l closet, w/o from

. “NEW BEGINNINGS
kitchen to deck.

Great-  starter Matur area close to all amenities, 2-4 pc. baths, | 3+2 bedrooms, hardwood floors, central air, |
$154,900. Call ] 1-3 pc., large principle rooms, hardwood, | central vac, fully fenced, large lot on qumt

Rod* or Dinah*. $199,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*, crescent. $194,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*,

|| N S [V UP

!\!EW PFIICE NEW P‘,"_C g o EEEEN R - BN OFFICE

b 14 | | ' | WORK DOWN SPACE
FOR LEASE

Approx. 1200 sq. ft.

commercial space
Wheelchair Accessible
Various Sizes Available

o with large 2
bedroom apartment
Call Rod’ or Dinah’
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“GRANDMA'S HOUSE

On tree lined street. Walk to “GO”, 3 bedrooms,
hardwood throughout, main floor laundry,

detached garage. $194,900. For personal
lnspectmn call Rod* or Dinah*,

"NEAT, SWEET COMPLETE

1-1/2 storey stucco home on mature lot located to all
amenities. All original wood trim, hardwood flooring, main

floor family room, detached garage, and much more. All for
$175,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*,

approx. 1200 sq. ft.
and a deck.
$175,000. Call Rod*
or Dinah*.
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